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Date: 01 June 2020 

Sr. Name Designation Mobile e-maillD No. Number 

Director & Chairman director@mitaoe.ac.in 1 Prof (Dr.) Mahesh Goudar IQAC 9689907476 

2 Prof.(Dr). Anant Chakradeo Management 
9552547710 anantchakradeo@mitid.edu.in 

Representative 

3 Prof (Dr.) Nitin M Rane Deputy Director- 
9689907474 deputydirector@mitaoe.ac.in 

Administration 

4 Prof (Dr.) Sunita Barve Deputy Director- 
8149688922 deputydirector. ar@mitaoe.ac.in 

Academic and Research 

5 Prof (Dr.) S. A. Jain Deputy Director- 
7083675899 deputydirector.cr@mitaoe.ac.in 

Corporate Relations 

6 Prof (Dr.) B. B. Waphare Local Society 
9689917377 bbwaphare@mitacsc.ac.in 

Representatives 

7 Prof. Sunilkumar Bhagat Registrar 8766510517 registrar@mitaoe.ac.in 

8 Dr. Rajendra Kharul Employer 
8308822216 rk.kharul@genrichmembranes.com 

Representatives 

9 Mr. Pravin Pawar 7030381414 plpawar@gmail.com 

10 
Dr. Abhijat Vichare 

Industry Representatives 9960355169 abhijatv@gmail.com 

• 
11 Mr. Rakesh Gotecha 

9890236625 gotecha@hotmail.com 

Dr. Peeyush Pahade Academic peeyush20864@gmail.com 12 Representative 9922995186 

13 
Mr. Saurabh Saha 

9542147781 saurabhsaha700@gmail.com 
Alumni Representatives 

14 Mr. Yogesh Chine 9503136070 yogesh.chine6070@gmail.com 
.. 

15 Mr. Ranjan Chaudhary 8805629565 ranjanc@tatamotors.com 

Parent's Representatives 

16 Mr. Mahesh Ram Satbhai 
9545382777 mahesh7bhai67@gmail.com 

17 Prof (Dr.) A.M.Malge Dean, RnD 7020671210 dean.rnd@mitaoe.ac.in 

18 
Dr. Vaishali Wangikar Dean, Student's Affairs 9822976201 dean.sa@mitaoe.ac.in 



--------------------- -- --- 

Sr. Name Designation Mobile e-maillD No. Number 

19 Dr. A. M. Kotha Controller of Examination 9552536986 coe@mitaoe.ac.in 

20 M Senthilkumar Dean, School of 
7722034309 dean.sce@mitaoe.ac.in 

Chemical Engineering 

21 Prof. Ranjana Badre Dean, School of 
dean.scet@mitaoe.ac.in Computer Engineering & 9822247585 

Technology 

22 Prof (Dr.) Dipti Sakhare Dean, School of 
8149205941 dean.see@mitaoe.ac.in Electrical Engineering 

23 Prof. Prafulla Hatte Dean, School of 
Mechanical & Civil 7767813232 dean.smce@mitaoe.ac.in 
Engineering 

24 Prof. Prabha Kasaliwal Dean, School of 
Humanities & 9689907456 dean.sesh@mitaoe.ac.in 
Engineering 

25 Prof. Usha Verma Dean, Faculty and Staff 
9271548231 dean.faculty@mitaoe.ac.in 

Affairs 

26 Mr Manish Khare Teacher's Representatives 8830464368 mrkhare@esci.maepune.ac.in 

27 Mr. Sahntunu Joshi 7030577449 sajoshi@mitaoe.ac.in 
Students 
Representatives 

28 Ms. Laxmi Shah 7758892480 Imshaha@mitaoe.ac.in 

29 Dr. Sandeep P Shewale IQAC-Coordinator 9823272765 iqaccoordinator@mitaoe.ac.in 
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Dr Sandeep P Shewale 
, 

Dr. Mahesh D Goudar 

IQAC Coordinator Director of Institute and IQAC -Chairman 


